Sea Chanters on Tour

Sea Chanters chorus

The United States Navy Band

Séa Chanters on TIIIII’

1. OF CROWS AND CLUSTERS Norman Dello Joio
2. AFTONEN Hugo Alfvén
THREE POEMS by Emily Dickinson Jean Berger

3. Belshazzar Had A Letter
4. To Make A Prairie
5. Answer July (Vidala)

6. THE NEARNESS OF YOU

THE KING'S SINGERS LENNON & MCCARTNEY COLLECTION

Hoagy Carmichael arr. Mac Huff

7. Can’t Buy Me Love John Lennon & Paul McCartney arr. Keith Abbs

8. Michelle John Lennon & Paul McCartney arr. Grayston Ives
9. BESAME MUCHO Consuelo Velazquez ar. Kirby Shaw
10. CHANTEY MEDLEY arr. Eric Knight
11. VIEW ME, LORD, A WORK OF THINE Jackson Berkey
12. LET THERE BE PEACE ON EARTH Sy Miller & Jill Jackson arr. MUC James L. Turk
13. IF MUSIC BE THE FOOD OF LOVE David C. Dickau
14. WHO WALK WITH BEAUTY Hubert Bird
SONGS OF NATURE Robert H. Young

15. Deep Wet Moss
16. God Is At the Anvil
THREE ANCIENT PRAYERS Ron Nelson
17. O Lord, How Can We Know Thee?
18. Cause Us, O Lord

19. DANUEL, Op. 51,2 Kirke Mechem
MU1 Edward Daryl Duff, bass soloist
20. AMERICAN LEGACY Bruce Trinkley

21. PRAYER OF THE CHILDREN Kurt Bestor arr. Andrea S. Klouse

2.45

1:15
2:00
1:54
3:02

1:12
3:04
3:09
7:01
4:01
2:26
4:02
4:30

1:34
0:46

2:53
3:12
4:13

4:54
3:40

Edward B. Marks Music Co.
Walton Music Corp/ASCAP
Broude Brothers Limited/ASCAP

Famous Music Corporation/ASCAP

EMI Blackwood Music, inc/BMI

Peer Music intemational ASCAP

SDG Press/ASCAP

Jan-Lee Music/ASCAP

Plymouth Music/ASCAP

Lawson-Gould Music Publishers’/ASCAP
Fred Bock Music Company

Boosey and Hawkes/ASCAP

G. Schirmer, Inc/ASCAP

The Pinnacle Group

pueg AreN sejels paiun eyl

SNJoYo siejuey) ees

4N0] U0 siajuely eas





