

Sea Chanters on Tour

1. OF CROWS AND CLUSTERS	Norman Dello Joio	2:20	Edward B. Marks Music Co.
2. AFTONEN	Hugo Alfvén	2:45	Walton Music Corp./ASCAP
THREE POEMS by Emily Dickinson	Jean Berger		Broude Brothers Limited/ASCAP
3. Belshazzar Had A Letter		1:15	
4. To Make A Prairie		2:00	
5. Answer July (Vidala)		1:54	
6. THE NEARNESS OF YOU	Hoagy Carmichael	3:02	Famous Music Corporation/ASCAP
THE KING'S SINGERS LENNON & MCCARTNEY COLLECTION	arr. Mac Huff		EMI Blackwood Music, Inc./BMI
7. Can't Buy Me Love	John Lennon & Paul McCartney	1:12	arr. Keith Abbs
8. Michelle	John Lennon & Paul McCartney	3:04	arr. Grayston Ives
9. BESAME MUCHO	Consuelo Velazquez	3:09	arr. Kirby Shaw
10. CHANTEY MEDLEY		7:01	arr. Eric Knight
11. VIEW ME, LORD, A WORK OF THINE	Jackson Berkey	4:01	SDG Press/ASCAP
12. LET THERE BE PEACE ON EARTH	Sy Miller & Jill Jackson	2:26	arr. MUC James L. Turk
13. IF MUSIC BE THE FOOD OF LOVE	David C. Dickau	4:02	Plymouth Music/ASCAP
14. WHO WALK WITH BEAUTY	Hubert Bird	4:30	Lawson-Gould Music Publishers/ASCAP
SONGS OF NATURE	Robert H. Young		Fred Bock Music Company
15. Deep Wet Moss		1:34	
16. God Is At the Anvil		0:46	
THREE ANCIENT PRAYERS	Ron Nelson		Boosey and Hawkes/ASCAP
17. O Lord, How Can We Know Thee?		2:53	
18. Cause Us, O Lord		3:12	
19. DANUEL, Op. 51, a	Kirke Mechem	4:13	G. Schirmer, Inc./ASCAP
	<i>MU1 Edward Daryl Duff, bass soloist</i>		
20. AMERICAN LEGACY	Bruce Trinkley	4:54	
21. PRAYER OF THE CHILDREN	Kurt Bestor	3:40	arr. Andrea S. Klouse
			The Pinnacle Group